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Station Unit No.

Date& Time of Maintenance

DD/MM/YYYY HH24:MM

Expected/sync Date of Return

DD/MM/YYYY HH24:MM

Reasons/Present Status

1 2 4 5 6

Capacity(MW)

3

PANIPAT TPS 7 250.0 2/17/26, 10:07 AM FURNACE FIRE OUT /FLAME FAILURE

BARSINGSAR LIGNITE 1 125.0 2/8/26, 8:20 PM BOILER AUX. MISC. PROMLEMS

SHREE CEMENT LTD TPS 3 19.0 2/17/26, 12:00 AM RSD/LOW SCHEDULE

SHREE CEMENT LTD TPS 4 19.0 2/17/26, 12:00 AM RSD/LOW SCHEDULE

SHREE CEMENT LTD TPS 5 6.0 2/17/26, 12:00 AM RSD/LOW SCHEDULE

RIHAND STPS 5 500.0 1/18/26, 7:31 PM OVERHAULING WORKS

GHATAMPUR TPP 1 660.0 2/17/26, 9:35 AM P.A. FANS PROBLEM

SASAN UMTPP 1 660.0 2/16/26, 4:42 AM ECONOMISER TUBE LEAKAGE

GANDHAR CCPP 3 144.3 2/17/26, 7:52 AM CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD

GANDHAR CCPP 3 2/16/26, 7:49 AM CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD

WARDHA WARORA TPP 1 135.0 2/16/26, 11:42 PM TUBE LKG. AT LOW TEMP. SUPERHEATER ZONE

RAICHUR TPS 6 210.0 2/15/26, 6:53 AM TUBE LKG. AT LOW TEMP. SUPERHEATER ZONE

NORTH CHENNAI TPS STAGE 1 1 210.0 2/15/26, 6:10 PM ECONOMISER TUBE LEAKAGE

NORTH CHENNAI TPS STAGE 2 4 600.0 2/14/26, 6:55 AM WATER WALL TUBE LEAKAGE

NEYVELI TPS-II 7 210.0 1/5/26, 12:00 AM SCHEDULED ANNUAL MAINTENANCE

DAMODARAM SANJEEVAIAH TPS 3 800.0 2/15/26, 12:55 AM WATER WALL TUBE LEAKAGE

SAGARDIGHI TPS 1 300.0 2/17/26, 12:45 AM ELECTRICAL MISCELLANEOUS PROBLEMS

JSW Energy Utkal Limited 2 350.0 2/17/26, 10:59 AM P.A. FANS PROBLEM

AGARTALA GT 2 21.0 2/17/26, 12:00 AM MISCELLANEOUS PLANNED MAINTENANCE

MONARCHAK CCPP 1 65.4 2/17/26, 12:00 AM MISCELLANEOUS PLANNED MAINTENANCE

MONARCHAK CCPP 2 35.6 2/17/26, 12:00 AM MISCELLANEOUS PLANNED MAINTENANCE

LAKWA GT 6 20.0 2/17/26, 4:50 PM GEN. TRANSFORMER TRIPPING/ DAMAGED

LAKWA REPLACEMENT POWER
PROJECT

4 9.965 2/17/26, 12:00 AM GRID DISTURBENCE

KATHALGURI CCPP 1 33.5 2/17/26, 12:00 AM Low system demand/ costly fuel

KATHALGURI CCPP 7 30.0 2/17/26, 12:00 AM
MISC. SHORT DURATION MAINTENANCE
WORKS
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Total 5413.77

Report Version :-

Remarks:-

Note: 1.Actual generation is gross generation from stations above 25 MW. It excludes generation from RES.
           2.Data published in this report is for operational purpose only and not for commercial purpose.
           3.Generation data/Outage data are compiled based on data submitted directly by the utilities."


